Date
Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Time
5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Topic

Seating + Puzzles MAINS Lec-1

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Seating + Puzzles MAINS Lec-2

Thursday, December 4, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Seating + Puzzles MAINS Lec-3

Friday, December 5, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Miscelleneous Topics Lec-1

Monday, December 8, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Miscelleneous Topics Lec-2

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Miscelleneous Topics Lec-3

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Data Sufficiency Lec-1

Thursday, December 11, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Data Sufficiency Lec-2

Friday, December 12, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

critical Reasoning (Lec-1)

Monday, December 15, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Critical Reasoning (Lec-2)

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Miscelleneous Topics Lec-1

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Miscelleneous Topics Lec-2

Thursday, December 18, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Data Sufficiency Lec-1

Friday, December 19, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Data Sufficiency Lec-2

Monday, December 22, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Data Sufficiency Lec-3

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Seating + Puzzles MAINS Lec-1

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Seating + Puzzles MAINS Lec-2

Friday, December 26, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Seating + Puzzles MAINS Lec-3

Monday, December 29, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Critical Reasoning (Lec-1)

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Critical Reasoning (Lec-2)

Monday, January 5, 2026

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Critical Reasoning (Lec-3)

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Machine Input (Lec-2)

Wednesday, January 7, 2026

5:00PM TO 6:00PM

Machine Input (Lec-3)




